

THE INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION NETWORK

CERTIFICATE

Shenzhen Joaboa Technology Co., Ltd.

for the following scope:

Production, sales and service of waterproofing membrane, waterproofing coating

For the each site and certification scope to the attachment

has implemented and maintains a

Quality Management System

which fulfils the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 9001:2015

Issued on:2021-03-24 Expires on: 2024-04-12

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner's original certificate and shall not be used as a stand-alone document

Registration Number: CN-00221Q21657R2M

- It Net -

Alex Stoichitoiu President of IQNet

Ji XiaoDong General Manager of CQM



IQNet Partners*:

AENOR Spain AFNOR Certification France APCER Portugal CCC Cyprus CISQ Italy

CQC China CQM China CQS Czech Republic Cro Cert Croatia DQS Holding GmbH Germany EAGLE Certification Group USA
FCAV Brazil FONDONORMA Venezuela ICONTEC Colombia Inspecta Sertificiniti Oy Finland INTECO Costa Rica
IRAM Argentina JQA Japan KFQ Korea MIRTEC Greece MSZT Hungary Nemko AS Norway NSAI Ireland
NYCE-SIGE México PCBC Poland Quality Austria Austria RR Russia SII Israel SIQ Slovenia

SIRIM QAS International Malaysia SQS Switzerland SRAC Romania TEST St Petersburg Russia TSE Turkey YUQS Serbia



THE INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION NETWORK

CERTIFICATE

Annex (1) to IONet Certificate Number CN-00221Q21657R2M

| Organization | Certification Address(Post Code) | This certificate is valid to the following product(s)service |
|---|---|---|
| Shenzhen Joaboa Technology Co., Ltd. | Floor 16th, Building 2, North Area, Excellence Meilin Central Square, Futian Dist., Shenzhen City, Guangdong, P.R.China(518049) | Sales and service of waterproofing membrane, waterproofing coating |
| Huizhou Joabao Technology Co., Ltd. | Lidong Industrial Park, Jiutan Road, Yuanzhou Town, Boluo County, Huizhou City, Guangdong, P.R.China(516129) | Production and service of waterproofing membrane, waterproofing coating |

(This annex is effective only using with home page)

Issued on:2021-03-24 Expires on: 2024-04-12

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner's original certificate and shall not be used as a stand-alone document

THE INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION NETWORK

Alex Stoichitoiu President of IQNet

Ji XiaoDong General Manager of CQM



IQNet Partners*:

AENOR Spain AFNOR Certification France APCER Portugal CCC Cyprus CISQ Italy

CQC China CQM China CQS Czech Republic Cro Cert Croatia DQS Holding GmbH Germany EAGLE Certification Group USA

FCAV Brazil FONDONORMA Venezuela ICONTEC Colombia Inspecta Sertificiniti Oy Finland INTECO Costa Rica

IRAM Argentina JQA Japan KFQ Korea MIRTEC Greece MSZT Hungary Nemko AS Norway NSAI Ireland

NYCE-SIGE México PCBC Poland Quality Austria Austria RR Russia SII Israel SIQ Slovenia

SIRIM QAS International Malaysia SQS Switzerland SRAC Romania TEST St Petersburg Russia TSE Turkey YUQS Serbia